
Annexure - 2

Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Artedz Fabs Limited Date of commencement of Liquidation - 06-Oct-22 List of creditors as on - 31-Mar-23

List of Unsecured Financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors 

Date of receipt Amount claimed 
Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered by 
guarantee

% share in total 
amount of 
claims admitted

1
Kanoria Chembond 
Private Limited 68,05,890             68,05,890                    

 
Unsecured 
FC -                                    1.71                    -            -          -          

Claim not received in 
Liquidation

2 M/s Parakh Associates 87,87,827             87,87,827                    

 
Unsecured 
FC -                                    2.21                    -            -          -         -          

3
Tata Capital Financial 
Services Limited 42,73,640             42,73,640                    

 
Unsecured 
FC -                                    1.07                    -            -          -         -          

Claim not received in 
Liquidation

4 Vogue Impex 55,85,000             55,85,000                    

 
Unsecured 
FC -                                    1.40                    -            -          -         -          

Claim not received in 
Liquidation

5 Bajaj Finance Ltd. 38,34,086             38,34,086                    

 
Unsecured 
FC -                                    0.96                    -            -          -         -          

Claim not received in 
Liquidation

6 Jayant Somaiya 2,31,18,571          2,31,18,571                 

 
Unsecured 
FC -                                    5.81                    -            -          -         -          

7 Radhaballabh Kejriwal 1,41,33,753          1,41,33,753                 

 
Unsecured 
FC -                                    3.55                    -            -          -         -          

6,65,38,767          6,65,38,767                 -                                    16.73                  -            -          -         -          

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues that 
may be 
set- off

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificati
on Remarks, if anySl. No. Name of creditor 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 

Amount of 
contingent 

claim


